
PAPERWORK REDUCTION ACT

CHANGE WORKSHEET


Agency/subagency OMB Control Number 

___ ___ ___ ___ - ___ ___ ___ ___ 

Enter only items that change 
Current record New record 

Agency form number (s) 

Annual reporting and recordkeeping hour 
burden 

Number of respondents 

Total annual responses 

Percent of these responses 
collected electronically 

Total annual hours 

Difference 

Explanation of difference 

Program change 
Adjustment 

% % 

Annual reporting and recordkeeping cost 
burden (in thousands of dollars) 

Total annualized Capital/Startup costs 

Total annual costs (O&M) 

Total annualized cost requested 

Difference 

Explanation of difference 

Program change 
Adjustment 

Other changes** 

Signature of Senior Official or designee: Date: For OIRA Use 
___________________________________ 
___________________________________ 

** This form cannot be used to extend an expiration date.

OMB 83-C 10/95


HELM_R


	bk: 
	81: Federal Emergency Management Agency
	82: 1660
	83: 0107
	84: 519-0-32, 519-0-33,519-0-34519-0-35
	85: 
	86: 
	87: 
	88: 
	89: 
	811: 
	810: 
	812: 
	813: 
	814: 
	815: 
	816: 
	817: 
	818: 
	819: 
	820: 
	822: 
	821: 
	823: 
	824: 
	825: 
	826: 
	827: FEMA is requesting OMB approval to delete "FEMA" from survey questions (e.g., "FEMA representative", "FEMA staff").  Some disasters are now State-led and applicants interact primarily with State reps/staff.  The survey verbiage is confusing for applicants who did not interact with FEMA.  This is being done only to improve clarity-no new content is being added.
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